MTW-M SERIES
Modular Water Cooled
Oil-free Centrifugal Chillers
the creator of modular refrigeration technology
the application pioneer of magnetic levitation technology
We are
FEATURES of MULTISTACK modular magnetic levitation centrifugal chillers:
Modular Water Cooled Oil-free Centrifugal Chillers

– –
                           MTW150MEA – 4
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
Example:
1. A chiller consisting of 4 MTW150 modules, with AC380V/50Hz/3Ph power supply and R134a refrigerant is marked
   as
Modular Water Cooled Oil-free Centrifugal Chillers
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION:
1—Multistack Turbocor Water Cooled
2—Model Number (090/110/120/130/150RT)
3—M: Modular Chiller w/ PHE
4—Chiller Type
      Default for constant water flow
      V: Variable Water Flow
5—Refrigerant
      E: R134a
6—Electrical Specifications
      A: AC380V/50Hz/3Ph
      B: AC(280V-460V)/60Hz/3Ph
7—Development Index
      Default for standard chiller
8—The number of modules per chiller bank
      Constant:  MTW090M 1~5;         MTW110/120/130/150M  1~4;
              VWF: MTW090M 2~5;        MTW110/120/130/150M  2~4；
MTW 090 M V
1 2 3 4
0707
TECHNICAL DATA (PER MODULE)
Modular Water Cooled Oil-free Centrifugal Chillers
 MTW090M -1
 kW 315
 kW 60.6
COP kW/kW  5.20
 AC
 A 13
 A 104
 A 231
 A
 kg  52
 Mpa
 L/s 15.1
 kPa 70
 m 2k/kW
   DN200
 Mpa
 L/s 17.9
 kPa 89
 m 2k/kW
   DN200
 mm  1600（
W  mm  880（
 mm  1730（
 kg  1120
 kg  1240
Refrigerant Throttling Device
Model
Nominal Cooling Capacity
Nominal Power Input
Type
Starting Mode
Power Supply
L.R.A
Starting Current
Refrigerant Charge
Control System
Oil-free Magnetic Levitation Centrifugal Compressor
E
va
p
o
ra
to
r
AISI316L Stainless Steel Brazed Plate Heat Exchanger
Std.Bearing Pressure
Rated Flow